Sat Sept. 10

Sat. Sept. 17

Sat. Sept. 24

Sat. Oct. 1

Sat. Oct.8

Sat. Oct.15

@ 9:30am
@ 10:30am

@ 9:30am
@ 10:30am

@ 9:30am
@ 10:30am

@ 9:30am
@ 10:30am

@ 9:30am
@ 10:30am

@ 9:30am
@ 10:30am

Wells Parks & Recreation
Junior Youth Soccer 2022

Sweden vs Norway
USA vs Brazil

Norway vs USA
Brazil vs Sweden

Sweden vs USA
Brazil vs Norway

USA vs Brazil
Sweden vs Norway

Brazil vs Sweden
Norway vs USA

Brazil vs Norway
Sweden vs USA

@ Wells Rec Field A
@ Wells Rec Field A

@ Wells Rec Field A
@ Wells Rec Field A

@ Wells Rec Field A
@ Wells Rec Field A

@ Wells Rec Field A
@ Wells Rec Field A

@ Wells Rec Field A
@ Wells Rec Field A

@ Wells Rec Field A
@ Wells Rec Field A

All games will be played at the Wells Rec Park Field A, near the tennis courts

Norway (Red)

Brazil (Yellow)

Sweden (Pink)
USA (Blue)



